SAFETY BUS P CABLES
279www.elettrotekkabel.com
S CAN-BUS 628
UL approval, halogen-free for cable tracks
Resistance:
Self-extinguishing and flame retardant acc.to:
IEC 60332-1-2
EN 60332-1-2

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39060CV4020A24 2x0,25 7,9 20,2 71 24
39060CV4020A22 2x0,34 8,3 22,9 77 22
39060CV4020A20 2x0,50 8,7 29,0 74 20
39060CV4022A24 2x2x0,25 9,1 27,9 90 24
39060CV4022A22 2x2x0,34 9,6 32,7 97 22
39060CV4022A20 2x2x0,5 10,6 44,9 94 20
Technical data:
Peak operating voltage: max. 350 V
Voltage: UL: 300 V
Test voltage: 1,5 kV